
Get in touch with the WODS Committee 
 

Secretary – info@wods.co.uk 
Membership Secretary – membership@wods.co.uk 

 
Mike Astles - Hall Manager – 07980 056615 – mgastles@gmail.com  

*Lyndsay Berryman - Website – 07812 414138 – lyndsay.berryman@gmail.com  
Martin Boniface - Finance – 07702 207300 – martin.boniface@outlook.com 
Jeremy Field - WODYS – 07855 686740 – jeremy@the-mediahouse.co.uk  

Ann Hasnip - Chair – 07812 720001 - annhasnip@yahoo.co.uk 
Chris Holloway - Membership – 07846 891641 – cjholloway11@gmail.com 

*Chris Hooper – Current Director – 07793 630140 – chrishooper@hotmail.com 
Christina Humphries - Costumes – 07799 055513 – ceh0556@btinternet.com 

Rachel Price - Commercial Manager – 07963 466077 – rprice345@btinternet.com 
Ann Turner - Secretary – 07900 911295 – annturneris@hotmail.com  

 
*co-opted Committee members 

 
Find us on the internet & Social media 

 
www.wods.co.uk                             www.facebook.facebook.com/wods1892  
www.wodys.com                                  www.facebook.com/wodys.worcester   


